
09.30

10.00 - 

11.00

Lionel Larue                                                     

Institut Curie, FR
A general view on melanocytes and melanoma

11.15 - 

12.15

Christine Duval

L'Oréal Research, FR

Human pigmented skin models to study 

pigmentation and its modulation

12.30 - 

13.30

13.30 - 

14.30

14.30 - 

15.30

Cédric Delevoye

Institut Curie, FR  

Cellular and molecular mechanisms 

of melanosome biogenesis

16.00 - 

18.00

18.00

Tutorial for master students 

End of session

6
th

 Course - From Pigment Cells Development to Melanomas
November 21-25, 2016

Institut Curie - Training Unit - International Course - Open seminars in blue

Monday, NOVEMBER 21
st

, 2016

LUNCH

WELCOME/OPENING

Round table on career development in Industry 

(Masters, PhDs, postdocs, professionals, researchers)



10.00 - 

11.00

Florencia Cavodeassi 

Centro de Biología Molecular Severo 

Ochoa, ES

Coordination of optic cup patterning and folding

11.15 - 

12.15

Heinz Arnheiter

National Institute of Health, USA

The intricate regulation of retinal epithelium development by growth and 

transcription factors

12.30 - 

13.30

13.30 - 

14.30

14.30 - 

15.30

Stéphan Vagner 

Institut Curie, FR
Resistance to targeted therapies in melanoma

15.30 - 

16.30

Carmit Levy

Weizmann Institute of Science, ISR
MicroRNAs in melanoma

17.00 - 

18.00

18.00

Tuesday, NOVEMBER 22
nd

, 2016

LUNCH with SPEAKERS: DEBATE ON CAREER DEVELOPMENT IN ACADEMICS

(Heinz Arhneiter, F. Cavodeassi)

Poster session 1 by PhD students, poster review by master students

Tutorial for master students 

End of session



10.00 - 

11.00

Véronique Pingault                                                         

Necker Hospital, FR
Genetics of human neural crest-derived diseases

11.15 - 

12.15

Éric Théveneau

Université Paul Sabatier, FR
Neural crest cell migration

12.30 - 

13.30

13.30 - 

14.30

14.30 - 

15.30

François Radvanyi

Institut Curie, FR
Highthroughput approaches in cancer

15.30 - 

18.00

LUNCH with SPEAKERS

Poster session 2 by PhD students, poster review by master students

Preparation/Tutorial for master students

Wednesday, NOVEMBER 23
rd

, 2016



11.30 - 

12.30

Patrick Melhen                                              

CRCL, Lyon, FR

The dependence receptor notion: from a cell death pathway 

to novel targeted anti-cancer therapies

12.30 - 

14.00

14.00 - 

16.00

Celio Pouponnot                                                                    

Institut Curie, FR
Maf oncogenes in medulloblastoma

Thursday, NOVEMBER 24
th

, 2016

LUNCH with SPEAKERS



10.00 - 

11.00

Olivier Ayrault

Institut Curie, FR
Dissecting cell signaling in medulloblastoma to find therapeutic targets

11.15 - 

12.15

Emmanuelle Huillard                                                           

ICM, FR
Parallels between melanoma and glioma tumorigenesis

12.30 - 

13.00

13.00 - 

14.00
LUNCH/CLOSING PARTY

Friday, NOVEMBER 25
th

, 2016

Poster Prize Anouncement 


