6th Course - From Pigment Cells Development to Melanomas November 21-25, 2016

Institut Curie - Training Unit - International Course - Open seminars in blue

Monday, NOVEMBER 21 st , 2016				
09.30	WELCOME/OPENING			
10.00 - 11.00	Lionel Larue Institut Curie, FR	A general view on melanocytes and melanoma		
11.15 - 12.15	Christine Duval L'Oréal Research, FR	Human pigmented skin models to study pigmentation and its modulation		
12.30 - 13.30	Round table on career development in Industry (Masters, PhDs, postdocs, professionals, researchers)			
13.30 - 14.30	LUNCH			
14.30 - 15.30	Cédric Delevoye Institut Curie, FR	Cellular and molecular mechanisms of melanosome biogenesis		
16.00 - 18.00	Tutorial for master students			
18.00	End of session			

Tuesday, NOVEMBER 22 nd , 2016			
10.00 - 11.00	Florencia Cavodeassi Centro de Biología Molecular Severo Ochoa, ES	Coordination of optic cup patterning and folding	
11.15 - 12.15	Heinz Arnheiter National Institute of Health, USA	The intricate regulation of retinal epithelium development by growth and transcription factors	
12.30 - 13.30	LUNCH with SPEAKERS: DEBATE ON CAREER DEVELOPMENT IN ACADEMICS (Heinz Arhneiter, F. Cavodeassi)		
13.30 - 14.30	Poster session 1 by PhD students, poster review by master students		
14.30 - 15.30	Stéphan Vagner Institut Curie, FR	Resistance to targeted therapies in melanoma	
15.30 - 16.30	Carmit Levy Weizmann Institute of Science, ISR	MicroRNAs in melanoma	
17.00 - 18.00	Tutorial for master students		
18.00	End of session		

Wednesday, NOVEMBER 23 rd , 2016				
10.00 - 11.00	Véronique Pingault Necker Hospital, FR	Genetics of human neural crest-derived diseases		
11.15 - 12.15	Éric Théveneau Université Paul Sabatier, FR	Neural crest cell migration		
12.30 - 13.30	LUNCH with SPEAKERS			
13.30 - 14.30	Poster session 2 by PhD students, poster review by master students			
14.30 - 15.30	François Radvanyi Institut Curie, FR	Highthroughput approaches in cancer		
15.30 - 18.00	Preparation/Tutorial for master students			

Thursday, NOVEMBER 24 th , 2016			
11.30 - 12.30	Patrick Melhen CRCL, Lyon, FR	The dependence receptor notion: from a cell death pathway to novel targeted anti-cancer therapies	
12.30 - 14.00	LUNCH with SPEAKERS		
14.00 - 16.00	Celio Pouponnot Institut Curie, FR	Maf oncogenes in medulloblastoma	

Friday, NOVEMBER 25 th , 2016			
10.00 - 11.00	Olivier Ayrault Institut Curie, FR	Dissecting cell signaling in medulloblastoma to find therapeutic targets	
11.15 - 12.15	Emmanuelle Huillard ICM, FR	Parallels between melanoma and glioma tumorigenesis	
12.30 - 13.00	Poster Prize Anouncement		
13.00 - 14.00	LUNCH/CLOSING PARTY		